
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
85
74
18
9
8

11
77X
91
3

80
C21
48
22
28
37
7

31
13
01
14
03
72
66
77

97.3
33
02
52
35

Name
Normand  LAVIGUEU
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Andre COURSOL
Yvon BEDARD
Marc-Andre CLICHE
Claude LECLERC
Benoit JUTEAU
Patrick LAPERLE
Sylvain LACOMBE
Donald THEETGE
Jean-Francois DERY
Andre BEAUDOIN
Jean POULIN
Dany OUELLET
Marc BEGIN
Daniel BERGERON
Steven BOISSENNAU
Jean OUELLET
François ADAM
Daniel  GUAY
Martin LACOMBE
Jacques LAPERLE
Simon ROUSSIN
Rejean BLANCHET
Jacques POULIN
Maxime PELLETIER
Gaetan LONGTIN
Daniel BELANGER
Karl ALLARD

Hometown
CHOMEDAY
ORMSTOWN
ST-JEROME
ST-NICOLAS
VALLEE JONCTION
LANORAIE
STE-SOPHIE
ST-DENIS-RICHELIEU
TERREBONNE
QUEBEC
VAL-BELAIR
QUEBEC
VALLEE JONCTION
RIVIERE-DU-LOUP
ST-PHILIBERT
ST-BENOIT
LYSTER
Alma
St-Pie-de-Bagot
HEBERTVILLE STATION
TERREBONNE
ST-CHARLES-RICHELIEU
QUEBEC
ST-TITE-DES CAP
EAST BROUGHTON
MASCOUCHE
CHATEAUGUAY
ST-HUBERT
ST-FELICIEN

Model/Engine Commanditaire
DODGE
ARTOPEX
CARQUEST PIECES
COCA-COLA
TRANSPORT LFL
AUTOPRO
LUCAS OIL
DEMERS AMBULAN
R.LACOMBE & FRE
CASTROL SYNTEC
CENTURY 21
J.A. LARUE
PIECES AUTO CLEM
AUTO KAMOURASK
PIECES AUTO F.BEG
OIL-DRICANAC
EXCAVATION MARI
Bar Le Crapeau
Bar BAJA
AIR SAGUENAY
R. LACOMBE & FRE
JPN ELECTRIQUE
GILLES LINTEAU EX
CANADIAN TIRE
SOLUTIONS CHENC
MAX PLUS
W. COTE & FILS
AUTO HUBERTIN
JPN ELECTRIQUE

Total Tm
1:27:18.879
1:27:19.130
1:27:20.645
1:27:21.095
1:27:21.494
1:27:22.042
1:27:24.172
1:27:24.464
1:27:25.677
1:27:26.219
1:27:40.020
1:27:23.026
1:27:24.618
1:27:25.403
1:27:26.040
1:27:27.454
1:27:26.870
1:27:33.411
1:27:27.517
1:27:28.159
1:18:33.128
1:28:07.397
1:13:06.289
1:08:43.556
1:28:05.644
1:27:28.541

49:00.697
1:27:53.507

30:12.235

Laps
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
165
165
152
150
146
141
139
131

92
62
58

Diff
-

+0.251
+1.766
+2.216
+2.615
+3.163
+5.293
+5.585
+6.798
+7.340

+21.141
1 Lap

+1.592
+2.377
+3.014
+4.428
2 Laps

+6.541
4 Laps

+0.642
17 Laps
19 Laps
23 Laps
28 Laps
30 Laps
38 Laps
77 Laps

107 Laps
111 Laps

Best Tm
17.999
17.966
18.225
18.384
18.188
18.118
18.271
18.054
17.873
17.845
17.918
17.922
18.449
18.207
18.376
18.173
18.130
18.666
18.325
18.478
17.979
18.137
18.103
18.330
18.545
18.607
18.091
18.247
17.981

Race Results

Castrol 150 LMS Serie Nationale

LMS

Finale (150 tours)

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km
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